
 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 

ADDENDUM No. 1 
 
  

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS OF GENERAL CONTRACTORS 

SEEKING TO BID ON GENERAL AND TRADE CONTRACTS FOR 

JOB ORDER CONTRACTING FOR 

GENERAL AND/OR SPECIALIZED WORK 

 

FOR 

 

JOB ORDER CONTRACTING (JOC) NO. 020 

 
Issued by: 

 
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE 

Facilities Management 
Project Management Office 
3450 14th Street, Suite 200 

Riverside, CA 92501 
 

 
Issued on January 4, 2024 

 
This Addendum has been prepared to clarify, modify, delete, or add to the above referenced specification and contract 
documents for Job Order Contracting No. 020.  The items listed herein supersede descriptions prior to the date listed 
above. All conditions not specifically referenced here shall remain the same.  It is the obligation of the contractor to be 
aware of any items herein: 
 

 
The deadline to submit RFQ’s for both General and Trade has been extended to January 11, 2024 by 5:00 PM.  
 
General Contractor Pre-Qualification RFQ 
Pages 1, 3, 4  – Due January 11, 2024  
Page 6 – Article 1 – General Provisions, 1.7 Deadline – Prior to 5:00 p.m., January 11, 2024 
Page 8 – Article 3 – Pre-Qualification Schedule – 3.1.5 – Prequalification Submittals Due January 11, 2024 
Prequalification Questionnaire for RFQ for Prime General Contractors – Attachment No. 4 
Page 1 – Due January 11, 2024 
 
Trade Contractors Pre-Qualification RFQ for Specialized Work 
Pages 1, 3, 4  – Due January 11, 2024  
Page 6 – Article 1 – General Provisions, 1.7 Deadline – Prior to 5:00 p.m., January 11, 2024 
Page 9 – Article 3 – Pre-Qualification Schedule – 3.1.5 – Prequalification Submittals Due January 11, 2024 
Prequalification Questionnaire for RFQ for Trade Contractors – Attachment No. 1 
Page 1 – Due January 11, 2024 
 
 

 
 


